
SERIE 1

21 19

Categoria Torneo Sede  Fecha Arbitro General Nº Rojo CLUB Nº Amarillo CLUB 2

DAMAS TENIS 10 LA PAZ C.T.L.P. 27/11/2014 5 Emilia  Arredondo Zurita CTLP 21 Alina Quispe APT

CANCHA ROJA DAMAS 4 Catalina Quiroga Blanco CTLP 33 Elena Paz CTTJ

RankSeed Name Round Robin 19 Luciana Saavedra STCLP 7 Lucia Gutierrez Quiroga CTLP

Rank 1 2 3 4 Posición 29 Valentina Rocha CTCH 32 Agustina Figueroa CTTJ

1 ROJO 42-38 46-35 48-24 30 Isabella Gutierrez CTCB 13 Sara Romao Paravicini CTLP

2 AMARILLO 38-42 49-32 50-22 28 Ana Nicol Soliz VILLA 2 Carla Sofia Guzman Prudencio CTLP

3 VERDE 35-46 32-49 39-22 12 Micaela Pasten Gonzales CTLP 27 Ailen Arreser Romane VILLA

4 AZUL 24-48 22-50 22-39 9 Luciana Chain Canedo CTLP 6 Emilia Estrada Demiris CTLPPUNTUACION 
DIA 11 Martina Garcia Renjel CTLP 10 Mariana Calderon Saavedra CTLP

Rank DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL Posición 22 16

ROJO 3 4 1 8 2 Nº Verde CLUB Nº Azul CLUB 4

AMARILLO 4 2 4 10 1 3 Catalina Dalman Guachalla CTLP 14 Sofia Sandoval Gonzales CTLP

VERDE 2 3 2 7 3 34 Lucia Caballero CHLS 1 Ana Belén Torrecillas Soruco CTLP

AZUL 1 1 3 5 4 31 Nasha Gutierrez LPCC 24 Genevieve Cepeda CTCB

PUNTUACION INDIVIDUAL 18 Alejandra Dávalos STCLP 25 Rafaela Peñafiel TS

DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL Posición 17 Camila Mariaca STCLP 8 Lucia Valenzuela Alarcon CTLP

1 Emilia  Arredondo Zurita CTLP 5 2 3 10 23 Ricely Flores APT 15 Valentina Vargas Adriazola CTLP

2 Catalina Quiroga Blanco CTLP 6 4 3 13 16 Victoria Eduardo Abularach CTLP 22 Gisel Poma APT

3 Luciana Saavedra STCLP 8 9 9 26 1 26 Ginebra Davila TS 20 Madeley Huacani APT

4 Valentina Rocha CTCH 6 3 4 13 35 Camila Bejarano CA

5 Isabella Gutierrez CTCB 0 0 0 0

6 Ana N Soliz Villa 8 8 9 25 2 dma 14:00  Rojo vs Azul #N/A

7 Micaela Pasten GonzalesCTLP 6 6 7 19 da 15:00  Verde vs Amarillo #N/A

8 Luciana Chain Canedo CTLP 4 3 2 9 va 16:00   Rojo Azul #N/A

9 Martina Garcia Renjel CTLP 6 7 9 22 va 17:00 Verde Amarillo #N/A

10 Alina Quispe APT 0 1 3 4

11 Elena Paz CTTJ 4 3 5 12

12 Lucia Gutierrez QuirogaCTLP 9 8 6 23 1

13 Agustina Figueroa CTTJ 7 5 5 17

14 Sara Romao Paravicini CTLP 6 5 7 18

15 Carla Sofia Guzman Prudencio CTLP 7 4 5 16

16 Ailen Arreser RomaneVILLA 5 4 6 15

17 Emilia Estrada DemirisCTLP 4 3 5 12

18 Mariana Calderon SaavedraCTLP 6 6 7 19 2
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19 Catalina Dalman GuachallaCTLP 4 5 4 13

20 Lucia Caballero CHLS 2 5 3 10

21 Nasha Gutierrez LPCC 7 5 6 18 2

22 Alejandra Dávalos STCLP 5 4 5 14

23 Camila Mariaca STCLP 1 3 2 6

24 Ricely Flores APT 2 3 2 7

25 Victoria Eduardo Abularach CTLP 1 3 2 6

26 Ginebra Davila TS 7 6 6 19 1

27 Camila Bejarano CA 3 5 5 13

28 Sofia Sandoval GonzalesCTLP 1 0 0 1

29 Ana B Torrecillas CTLP 3 0 0 3

30 Genevieve Cepeda CTCB 2 8 2 12

31 Rafaela Peñafiel TS 6 5 9 20 1

32 Lucia Valenzuela Alarcon CTLP 7 6 6 19 2

33 Valentina Vargas AdriazolaCTLP 3 3 3 9

34 Gisel Poma APT 1 0 0 1

35 Madeley Huacani APT 1 0 0 1


